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Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
Grupo B 06/09/2020 08:01. ....
Qualify
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 - 9:11:46.164
(26) Marcelo Ferreira Ramos 2 2:13.189 +22.218 9:13:59.353
1 - 0:11:18.528 3 1:58.415 +7.444 9:15:57.768
2 1:55.528 +9.845 9:13:14.056 4 1:54.320 +3.349 9:17:52.088
3 1:48.161 +2.478 9:15:02.217 5 1:53.220 +2.249 9:19:45.308
4 1:47.679 +1.996 9:16:49.896 6 1:51.610 +0.639 9:21:36.918
5 1:48.033 +2.350 9:18:37.929 7 1:50.971 | - 9:23:27.889
6 1:46.625 +0.942 9:20:24.554
7 1:45.683 - 9:22:10.237 (41) Valdir Gazito
8 1:46.116 +0.433 9:23:56.353 1 9:11:20.235
2 2:06.493 +11.185 9:13:26.728
(53) Marcelo Dumont Carlos 3 1:57.366 +2.058 9:15:24.094
1 - 0:11:42.661 4 1:57.315 +2.007 9:17:21.409
2 2:13.102 +26.860 9:13:55.763 5 2:07.635 +12.327 9:19:29.044
3 2:00.639 +14.397 9:15:56.402 6 1:55.308 - 9:21:24.352
4 1:53.000 +6.758 9:17:49.402 7 1:58.372 +3.064 9:23:22.724
5 1:46.242 - 9:19:35.644
6 1:50.532 +4.290 9:21:26.176 (40) Thiago Willians Bressam
7 1:54.676 +8.434 9:23:20.852 1 9:11:30.995
8 4:00.005 +2:13.763 9:27:20.857 2 2:06.549 +10.818 9:13:37.544
3 2:01.572 +5.841 9:15:39.116
(23) José Geraldo Paganelli 4 2:01.036 +5.305 9:17:40.152
1 - 9:13:18.019 5 1:59.803 +4.072 9:19:39.955
2 1:59.784 +12.699 9:15:17.803 6 1:59.152 +3.421 9:21:39.107
3 1:54.133 +7.048 9:17:11.936 7 1:55.731 | - 9:23:34.838
4 1:47.085 - 9:18:59.021
5 2:00.608 +13.523 9:20:59.629 (39) Talles Patrik dos Santos
1 - 9:15:40.006
(32) Nelson Trajano de ataide junior 2 2:09.857 +13.431 9:17:49.863
1 - 0:12:51.973 3 1:58.782 +2.356 9:19:48.645
2 1:57.707 +9.270 9:14:49.680 4 1:57.911 +1.485 9:21:46.556
3 1:51.882 +3.445 9:16:41.562 5 1:56.426 | - 9:23:42.982
4 1:50.770 +2.333 9:18:32.332
5 1:48.992 +0.555 9:20:21.324 (1) Alexandre Farkas Parra Primeiro
6 1:48.437 - 9:22:09.761 1 9:10:49.228
7 1:50.075 +1.638 9:23:59.836 2 2:25.239 +28.576 9:13:14.467
3 2:10.021 +13.358 9:15:24.488
(21) Jeferson Lima da Silva 4 2:02.284 +5.621 9:17:26.772
1 - 9:11:23.863 5 2:00.522 +3.859 9:19:27.294
2 2:05.720 +16.778 9:13:29.583 6 1:56.663 | - 9:21:23.957
3 1:56.523 +7.581 9:15:26.106 7 1:59.697 +3.034 9:23:23.654
4 2:01.227 +12.285 9:17:27.333
5 2:00.385 +11.443 9:19:27.718
6 1:55.766 +6.824 9:21:23.484
7 1:48.942 - 9:23:12.426
(48) Adelino Navarro Verderio
1 - 9:11:25.494
2 2:03.144 +13.327 9:13:28.638
3 1:57.057 +7.240 9:15:25.695
4 2:01.302 +11.485 9:17:26.997
5 1:59.990 +10.173 9:19:26.987
6 1:51.438 +1.621 9:21:18.425
7 1:49.817 - 9:23:08.242
(11) Douglas andrade da silva
1 - 9:10:37.906
2 2:06.191 +16.195 9:12:44.097
3 1:53.893 +3.897 9:14:37.990
4 1:55.140 +5.144 9:16:33.130
5 1:54.056 +4.060 9:18:27.186
6 1:51.444 +1.448 9:20:18.630
7 1:49.996 - 9:22:08.626
8 1:52.255 +2.259 9:24:00.881
(19) Helio Brizola junior
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